NYSFAIR - HUNTER JUMPER
SYRACUSE, NY
AUGUST 28 - SEPTEMBER 1, 2013

High Performance Working Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 40 592 |Kingdom Come B & B Ltd
Reserve: 34 594 Placido Dr. Ellen M. Bifano

Performance Hunter 3'3"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 34 586 Brada Wendi Schenkel
Reserve: 12 527 |Gianni Jennifer Dahlman

Green Working Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 38 582 |Graphic Novel Jennifer Duncan
Reserve: 36 521 Cinderella Man GDF Equine LLC

Amateur-Owner Hunter 3'3"/ 3'6"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 46 528 The Other Brother Jennifer Dahlman
Reserve: 34 527 |Gianni Jennifer Dahlman

Junior Working Hunter (Ages Combined)

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 34 521 Cinderella Man GDF Equine LLC
Reserve: 24 529 Namesake Ava Gurney

Pony Hunter
Points | Entry Horse Owners

Poinies and Palms show
Stables

Reserve: 30.5 628 |[ElI Nino Doris J. Leventhal

Champion: 39 606 Woodland's Talulah



Green Pony Hunter- Combined

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 45 625 Hat Trick Wendi Schenkel
Reserve: 29 624 Bingo Wendi Schenkel

Adult-Amateur Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 40 513 Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski
Reserve: 30 559 |Royal Souvenir Catrine T. Golia

Childrens Hunter 14 & Under

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 40 567 Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia
Reserve: 36 608 Union Bay Melissa H. Rowe

Childrens Hunter 15-17

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 50 515 Jumping For Joy Jazzlyn J. Igiel
Reserve: | 20.5 516 Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello

Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 50 522 |Proud Hawk Benjamin Hoban
Reserve: 28 533 Jack B Nimbus Brynley Smith

Childrens Hunter Pony - Large

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 40 573 Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh
Reserve: 18 583 |Lifeline Kimberly Allan
Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 30 594 Placido Dr. Ellen M. Bifano

Reserve: 18 521 |Cinderella Man GDF Equine LLC



Pre-Green Hunter 3'/3'3"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 30 574 Winsome Van Nuland Grace Walsh
Reserve: 29 516 Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello
Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 38 517 |Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector
Reserve: | 22.5 554 Corridor Melissa H. Rowe
Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 34 598 |O'Neill Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
Reserve: 24 575 |Papageno Alexa Harris
Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 40 530 Hillcrest Blue Cwilt Eliza Gurney
Reserve: 24 581 \Winsome Hearts Kaylee Sullivan
Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 40 593 Roma B &B Ltd
Reserve: 10 592 |Kingdom Come B & B Ltd
Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 21 551 Brooklyn Bluhs Chava M. Bluh
Reserve: 12 526 Kid Shaleen Michael A. Mc Gowan
1802 - NHSAA/ASPCA Horsemanship 3'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
2 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC

3 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin Alexandra Griffin



4 599 |Battle Royale Kendra R Duggleby North Riding

5 526 Kid Shaleen Emily K. Kimiecik Michael A. Mc Gowan
6 562 |Vintage Eliza L. Gretok Leslie Miller

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

2 599 |Battle Royale Kendra R Duggleby North Riding

3 526 Kid Shaleen Emily K. Kimiecik Michael A. Mc Gowan
4 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC

5 562 Vintage Eliza L. Gretok Leslie Miller

6 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin Alexandra Griffin
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 563 | Megamark Madison DeRegis Madison DeRegis

2 567 |Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia

3 609 |I'm Over the Limit Alysia Siler Kasey Palmer

686 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 522  |Proud Hawk Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban

2 533 Jack B Nimbus Brynley Smith Brynley Smith

3 547 |Sir Walter Molly Gifford Molly Gifford

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 515 Jumping For Joy Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

2 580 |Marine Salute Harrison Owens Jennifer Duncan

3 612 |Little Peppy Fox Dakota DeCuffa Dakota DeCuffa

4 579 Upon A Star Carolyn Overslaugh Jennifer Duncan

5 518 |Kiss Me Quick Gina Capone Gina Capone

687 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'




Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 522  Proud Hawk Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban

2 547 Sir Walter Molly Gifford Molly Gifford

3 533 Jack B Nimbus Brynley Smith Brynley Smith

1806 - Syracuse PHA Medal Sm-Med Ponies 2'
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 533 Jack B Nimbus
2 522  Proud Hawk

3 610 Macaroany Pony
4

Brynley Smith Brynley Smith

Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban

Alysia Siler Alysia Siler
547 |Sir Walter Molly Gifford Molly Gifford
688 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 522 Proud Hawk
2 533 Jack B Nimbus

Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban

Brynley Smith Brynley Smith

3 547 Sir Walter Molly Gifford Molly Gifford
1807 - Syracuse PHA Medal Large Ponies 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 502 |Childs Play Cheyenne Bianchi Cheyenne Bianchi

2 583 |Lifeline Brittney Valentine Kimberly Allan

3 569 |Rocketman Allison Stabley Allison Stabley

4 573 |Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh Annie Walsh

5 535 [Tattle Tail Abbey Marr Abbey Marr

6 570 |Chantilly Lace Alessia Hipp Alessia Hipp

7 541 |Mad Hatter Sabrina M. Osuch Jerry Dean

8 564 Shams Validation Jessica Gitzen Jessica Gitzen

689 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 522  |Proud Hawk
2 533 |Jack B Nimbus
3 547 |Sir Walter

Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban
Brynley Smith

Molly Gifford

Brynley Smith
Molly Gifford



1808 - National PHA/Paterson Jr Medal 3'6"

Place Entry Horse Rider

1 521 Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier
2 526 Kid Shaleen Emily K. Kimiecik
3 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel
4 562 Vintage Eliza L. Gretok

5 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin

690 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium US

Place Entry Horse Rider

1 522  Proud Hawk Benjamin Hoban
2 533 Jack B Nimbus Brynley Smith

3 547 |Sir Walter Molly Gifford

691 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"

Place Entry Horse Rider

1 573 |Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh

2 569 Rocketman Allison Stabley

3 541 Mad Hatter Sabrina M. Osuch
4 535 [Tattle Tail Abbey Marr

5 583 |Lifeline Brittney Valentine
6 502 |Childs Play Cheyenne Bianchi
7 570 |Chantilly Lace Alessia Hipp

8 564 |Shams Validation Jessica Gitzen

1810 - M&S Junior Medal 3'6"

Place Entry Horse Rider

1 526 |Kid Shaleen Emily K. Kimiecik
2 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin
3 521 Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier

692 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider

Owners

GDF Equine LLC
Michael A. Mc Gowan
Wendi Schenkel
Leslie Miller
Alexandra Griffin

3 Entries
Owners
Benjamin Hoban
Brynley Smith
Molly Gifford

8 Entries
Owners
Annie Walsh
Allison Stabley
Jerry Dean
Abbey Marr
Kimberly Allan
Cheyenne Bianchi
Alessia Hipp
Jessica Gitzen

Owners

Michael A. Mc Gowan
Alexandra Griffin
GDF Equine LLC

Owners



693 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"

1 573 Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh Annie Walsh

2 502 Childs Play Cheyenne Bianchi Cheyenne Bianchi
3 583 Lifeline Brittney Valentine Kimberly Allan

4 569 |Rocketman Allison Stabley Allison Stabley

5 535 Tattle Tail Abbey Marr Abbey Marr

6 570 Chantilly Lace Alessia Hipp Alessia Hipp

7 541 Mad Hatter Sabrina M. Osuch Jerry Dean

8 564 |Shams Validation Jessica Gitzen Jessica Gitzen

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 583 |Lifeline Brittney Valentine Kimberly Allan

2 502 |Childs Play Cheyenne Bianchi Cheyenne Bianchi
3 573 |Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh Annie Walsh

4 564 |Shams Validation Jessica Gitzen Jessica Gitzen

5 541 |Mad Hatter Sabrina M. Osuch Jerry Dean

6 535 [Tattle Tail Abbey Marr Abbey Marr

7 569 |Rocketman Allison Stabley Allison Stabley

1811 - Syracuse PHA Adult Medal

4 Entries

Rider
Kelsey L. Pitcher

Place Entry Horse Owners
1 514 |Vedo
2 513

3 559

Kelsey L. Pitcher
Kathleen Krazinski
Catrine T. Golia

Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski

Royal Souvenir Samantha Page

8 Entries

694 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
573 Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh Annie Walsh
535 [Tattle Tail Abbey Marr Abbey Marr
541 |Mad Hatter Sabrina M. Osuch Jerry Dean

569 |Rocketman
583 |Lifeline
564 |Shams Validation

Allison Stabley
Brittney Valentine

Allison Stabley
Kimberly Allan

o Ol A WO N

Jessica Gitzen Jessica Gitzen



7 502 Childs Play Cheyenne Bianchi Cheyenne Bianchi

8 570 Chantilly Lace Alessia Hipp Alessia Hipp
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 535 Tattle Tail Abbey Marr Abbey Marr

2 573 Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh Annie Walsh

3 564 |Shams Validation Jessica Gitzen Jessica Gitzen

4 583 |Lifeline Brittney Valentine Kimberly Allan

5 569 |Rocketman Allison Stabley Allison Stabley

6 502 |Childs Play Cheyenne Bianchi Cheyenne Bianchi
7 570 |Chantilly Lace Alessia Hipp Alessia Hipp

8 541 |Mad Hatter Sabrina M. Osuch Jerry Dean

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 532 |Cup A Joe Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson
2 514 Vedo Kelsey L. Pitcher Kelsey L. Pitcher
3 559 |Royal Souvenir Samantha Page Catrine T. Golia
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 515 |Jumping For Joy Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

2 608 Union Bay Emily Cherney Melissa H. Rowe
3 516 Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello  |Cassidy M. Parrinello
4 563 |Megamark Madison DeRegis Madison DeRegis
5 579 Upon A Star Carolyn Overslaugh Jennifer Duncan
6 567 |Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 567 |Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia

2 609 I'm Over the Limit Alysia Siler Kasey Palmer

3 608 |Union Bay Emily Cherney Melissa H. Rowe



1816 - M & S Childrens Pony Medal

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 522  |Proud Hawk Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban
2 535 Tattle Tail Abbey Marr Abbey Marr

3 533 Jack B Nimbus Brynley Smith Brynley Smith

4 569 Rocketman Allison Stabley Allison Stabley
5 541 Mad Hatter Sabrina M. Osuch Jerry Dean

6 564 |Shams Validation Jessica Gitzen Jessica Gitzen

7 502 Childs Play Cheyenne Bianchi Cheyenne Bianchi
8 570 |Chantilly Lace Alessia Hipp Alessia Hipp
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 567 |Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia
2 608 |Union Bay Emily Cherney Melissa H. Rowe
3 603 Caspian C Macauley Brown Macauley Brown
4 609 I'm Over the Limit Alysia Siler Kasey Palmer

1817 - M & S Childrens 2'6" Medal 14 Entries

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 534 |Cosmopolitan Zoe Marr Zoe Marr

2 600 |Sweet Dreams Oksana Fett Oksana Fett

3 578 |Watch Me Cruzin Georgia K. Spatorico  [Jennifer Duncan
4 574 \Winsome Van Nuland Grace Walsh Grace Walsh

5 565 |Dancers Sonata Megan Gates Catherine Lowe
6 619 Austins Grey Lee Ann Fuchs Lee Ann Fuchs
7 617 |Takoda Anna Goings Anna Goings

8 514 |Vedo Molly Card Kelsey L. Pitcher
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 608 |Union Bay Emily Cherney Melissa H. Rowe

2 567 |Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia



3 603 Caspian C Macauley Brown Macauley Brown

699 - Childrens Hunter 14 & Under 3'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 567 Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia
2 608 Union Bay Emily Cherney Melissa H. Rowe
3 603 Caspian C Macauley Brown Macauley Brown
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 608 Union Bay Emily Cherney Melissa H. Rowe
2 609 I'm Over the Limit Alysia Siler Kasey Palmer

3 567 |Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia
4 603 Caspian C Macauley Brown Macauley Brown

701 - Childrens Hunter 15-17 3'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 515 |Jumping For Joy Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

2 595 Step 'N Fetch It Madeline Adams Dennis Hulse

3 516 |Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello Cassidy M. Parrinello
4 518 Kiss Me Quick Gina Capone Gina Capone

5 580 |Marine Salute Harrison Owens Jennifer Duncan

6 579 Upon A Star Carolyn Overslaugh Jennifer Duncan

7 537 |Cool Gin Kasey LeManquais Kasey LeManquais
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 515 |Jumping For Joy Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

2 516 Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello Cassidy M. Parrinello
3 580 Marine Salute Harrison Owens Jennifer Duncan

4 595 Step 'N Fetch It Madeline Adams Dennis Hulse

5 579 |Upon A Star Carolyn Overslaugh Jennifer Duncan

6 518 Kiss Me Quick Gina Capone Gina Capone

7 537 |Cool Gin Kasey LeManquais Kasey LeManquais



703 - Childrens Hunter 15-17 3'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 515  Jumping For Joy Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

2 516 Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello Cassidy M. Parrinello
3 579 |Upon A Star Carolyn Overslaugh Jennifer Duncan

4 580 |Marine Salute Harrison Owens Jennifer Duncan

5 537 Cool Gin Kasey LeManquais Kasey LeManquais

6 595 Step 'N Fetch It Madeline Adams Dennis Hulse

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 515 |Jumping For Joy Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

2 537 Cool Gin Kasey LeManquais Kasey LeManquais

3 580 |Marine Salute Harrison Owens Jennifer Duncan

4 579 |Upon A Star Carolyn Overslaugh Jennifer Duncan

5 518 |Kiss Me Quick Gina Capone Gina Capone

6 516 Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello Cassidy M. Parrinello
7 595 |Step 'N Fetch It Madeline Adams Dennis Hulse

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 515 |Jumping For Joy Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

2 595 |Step 'N Fetch It Madeline Adams Dennis Hulse

3 516 Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello Cassidy M. Parrinello
4 518 |Kiss Me Quick Gina Capone Gina Capone

5 579 Upon A Star Carolyn Overslaugh Jennifer Duncan

6 580 Marine Salute Harrison Owens Jennifer Duncan

7 537 Cool Gin Kasey LeManquais Kasey LeManquais
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 515 |Jumping For Joy Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

2 567 |Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia



3 518 Kiss Me Quick Gina Capone Gina Capone

4 608 |Union Bay Emily Cherney Melissa H. Rowe

5 537 Cool Gin Kasey LeManquais Kasey LeManquais

6 516 Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello Cassidy M. Parrinello
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 522  Proud Hawk Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban

2 573 Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh Annie Walsh

3 533 |Jack B Nimbus Brynley Smith Brynley Smith

4 583 |Lifeline Brittney Valentine Kimberly Allan

5 541 |Mad Hatter Sabrina M. Osuch Jerry Dean

6 502 |Childs Play Cheyenne Bianchi Cheyenne Bianchi

7 569 |Rocketman Allison Stabley Allison Stabley

8 547 |Sir Walter Molly Gifford Molly Gifford

9 535 |[Tattle Tail Abbey Marr Abbey Marr

10 564 Shams Validation Jessica Gitzen Jessica Gitzen

723 - Green Working Hunter 3'6"/3'9"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC

2 582 Graphic Novel Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

3 580 |Marine Salute Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

724 - Green Working Hunter 3'6"/3'9"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 521 Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC

2 582 |Graphic Novel Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

3 580 |Marine Salute Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

725 - Green Working Hunter 3'6"/3'9"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 582 Graphic Novel Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan



726 - Green Working Hunter 3'6"/3'9"

Place Entry Horse Rider
1 521 Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier
2 582 Graphic Novel Jennifer Duncan

727 - Green Working Hunter US

Place Entry Horse Rider

1 582 Graphic Novel Jennifer Duncan

2 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier
3 580 |Marine Salute Jennifer Duncan

707 - Junior Working Hunter (Ages Combined)

Place Entry Horse Rider

1 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel
2 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier
3 529 |Namesake Ava Gurney

4 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin
5 507 |Lawando Claudia Freeman

708 - Junior Working Hunter (Ages Combined)

Place Entry Horse Rider

1 521 Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier
2 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel
3 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin
4 529 |Namesake Ava Gurney

709 - Junior Working Hunter (Ages Combined)

Place Entry Horse Rider

1 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin
2 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier
3 529 |Namesake Ava Gurney

4 507 |Lawando Claudia Freeman

Owners
GDF Equine LLC
Jennifer Duncan

Owners

Jennifer Duncan
GDF Equine LLC
Jennifer Duncan

Owners

Wendi Schenkel
GDF Equine LLC
Ava Gurney
Alexandra Griffin

Morrisville College
Foundation,

Owners

GDF Equine LLC
Wendi Schenkel
Alexandra Griffin
Ava Gurney

Owners
Alexandra Griffin
GDF Equine LLC
Ava Gurney

Morrisville College
Foundation,



5 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

710 - Junior Working Hunter (Ages Combined)

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 507 |Lawando Claudia Freeman :Y(I) ?Jrr:ijsa\iiilolre;,College
2 521 Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC
3 529 Namesake Ava Gurney Ava Gurney

4 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin Alexandra Griffin
5 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 529 Namesake Ava Gurney Ava Gurney

2 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC
3 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin Alexandra Griffin
4 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

5 507 |Lawando Claudia Freeman :Y(I) ?Jrr::jsa\l/tiiloIaCollege
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 594 Placido David K. Boley Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
2 592 Kingdom Come David K. Boley B &B Ltd

3 595 Step 'N Fetch It Jeremy O'Neil Dennis Hulse
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 592 |Kingdom Come David K. Boley B & B Ltd

2 594 |Placido David K. Boley Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
3 595 Step 'N Fetch It Jeremy O'Neil Dennis Hulse
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 592 |Kingdom Come David K. Boley B &B Ltd



2 594  Placido David K. Boley Dr. Ellen M. Bifano

720 - High Performance Working Hunter 4'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 592 Kingdom Come David K. Boley B & B Ltd

2 594  Placido David K. Boley Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 595 |Step 'N Fetch It Jeremy O'Neil Dennis Hulse

2 594  Placido David K. Boley Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
3 592 Kingdom Come Madeline Adams B &B Lt

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

2 527 Gianni Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC
2 527 Gianni Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman

3 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

4 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin Alexandra Griffin

678 - Performance Hunter 3'3"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
2 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin Alexandra Griffin

680a - Pre-Childrens Hunter 2'&2'6" (S/M/L)



Place Entry Horse

1 601 Promise Kept

2 623 'Wind Song

3 531 Small But Mighty
4 614 |L.K.Power Prince
5 557 Sham's Lyrical

680b - Pre-Childrens Hunter 2'&2'6" (H)

Place Entry Horse

1 534 |Cosmopolitan

2 577 Bit O' Honey

3 540 |RTS Piano Player
4 536 Navigator

5 578 |Watch Me Cruzin
6 600 Sweet Dreams

7 617 |Takoda

8 565 Dancers Sonata

Rider

Lacey Fahs
Mackenzie Spratley
Curran McGowan
Kathleen Fleischauer
Sydney Barbato

Rider

Zoe Marr

Sierra Rivers

Lydia Maskell
Reagan Emerson
Georgia K. Spatorico
Oksana Fett

Anna Goings

Megan Gates

681a - Pre-Childrens Hunter 2'&2'6" (S/M/L)
Rider
Sydney Barbato

Place Entry Horse

1 557 |Sham's Lyrical

2 531 Small But Mighty
3 623 'Wind Song

4 614 L.K. Power Prince
5 601 Promise Kept

Curran McGowan
Mackenzie Spratley
Kathleen Fleischauer
Lacey Fahs

Owners

Susan S. Lowe
Kaitlyn Spratley
North Riding
Victoria Prybyl
Megan Gates

20 Entries

Owners

Zoe Marr

Tina Medina

Jerry Dean

Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
Jennifer Duncan
Oksana Fett

Anna Goings
Catherine Lowe

Owners

Megan Gates
North Riding
Kaitlyn Spratley
Victoria Prybyl
Susan S. Lowe

681b - Pre-Childrens Hunter 2'&2'6" (H)

Place Entry Horse

1 617 |Takoda

514 |Vedo

519 |Kopperkhromatik
579 |Upon A Star

600 |Sweet Dreams

g B~ WD

Rider

Anna Goings
Molly Card
Emma Van Dyne
Kerry Marble
Oksana Fett

Owners

Anna Goings
Kelsey L. Pitcher
Anna Loughran
Jennifer Duncan
Oksana Fett



6 540 RTS Piano Player Lydia Maskell Jerry Dean

7 577 |Bit O' Honey Sierra Rivers Tina Medina

8 545 InStyle Emily Gray Emily Gray
682a - Pre-Childrens Hunter 2'&2'6" (S/M/L)
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 531 Small But Mighty Curran McGowan North Riding

2 557 Sham's Lyrical Sydney Barbato Megan Gates

3 623 Wind Song Mackenzie Spratley Kaitlyn Spratley
4 614 L.K. Power Prince Kathleen Fleischauer Victoria Prybyl

5 601 Promise Kept Lacey Fahs Susan S. Lowe
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 514 |Vedo Molly Card Kelsey L. Pitcher
2 540 RTS Piano Player Lydia Maskell Jerry Dean

3 565 |Dancers Sonata Megan Gates Catherine Lowe
4 617 Takoda Anna Goings Anna Goings

5 543 |Totally Night Life Madelyn Lawrence Jerry Dean

6 609 I'm Over the Limit Kasey Palmer Kasey Palmer

7 600 |Sweet Dreams Oksana Fett Oksana Fett

8 519 |Kopperkhromatik Emma Van Dyne Anna Loughran
683a - Pre-Childrens Hunter2'&2'6" (S/MI/L)
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 531 |Small But Mighty Curran McGowan North Riding

2 557 Sham's Lyrical Sydney Barbato Megan Gates

3 623 |Wind Song Mackenzie Spratley Kaitlyn Spratley
4 601 Promise Kept Lacey Fahs Susan S. Lowe

5 614 |L.K.Power Prince Kathleen Fleischauer Victoria Prybyl
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 577 |Bit O' Honey Sierra Rivers Tina Medina



2 574 Winsome Van Nuland Grace Walsh Grace Walsh

3 543 Totally Night Life Madelyn Lawrence Jerry Dean

4 540 RTS Piano Player Lydia Maskell Jerry Dean

5 565 |Dancers Sonata Megan Gates Catherine Lowe
6 579 |Upon A Star Kerry Marble Jennifer Duncan
7 519 Kopperkhromatik Emma Van Dyne Anna Loughran
8 534 | Cosmopolitan Zoe Marr Zoe Marr

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 557 Sham's Lyrical Sydney Barbato Megan Gates

2 614 L.K. Power Prince Kathleen Fleischauer Victoria Prybyl
3 531 Small But Mighty Curran McGowan North Riding

4 601 Promise Kept Lacey Fahs Susan S. Lowe

5 623 Wind Song Mackenzie Spratley Kaitlyn Spratley
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 543 |Totally Night Life Madelyn Lawrence Jerry Dean

2 574 Winsome Van Nuland Grace Walsh Grace Walsh

3 545 |InStyle Emily Gray Emily Gray

4 578 |Watch Me Cruzin Georgia K. Spatorico  Jennifer Duncan
5 540 |RTS Piano Player Lydia Maskell Jerry Dean

6 519 |Kopperkhromatik Emma Van Dyne Anna Loughran
7 616 | Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer ~ |Serena Morse

8 565 Dancers Sonata Megan Gates Catherine Lowe
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 598 O'Neill Melanie Davis Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
2 575 |Papageno Sheila Kelley Alexa Harris

3 549 Boss Lauren Henophy Lauren Henophy

1819 - Pre-Adult Hunter 2'6"



Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 598 O'Neill Melanie Davis Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
2 575 Papageno Sheila Kelley Alexa Harris

3 549 |Boss Lauren Henophy Lauren Henophy
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 593 |Roma Dr. Ellen M. Bifano B &B Ltd

2 598 O'Neill Melanie Davis Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
3 575 |Papageno Sheila Kelley Alexa Harris

4 549 Boss Lauren Henophy Lauren Henophy

1821 - Pre-Adult Hunter2'6"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 593 Roma Dr. Ellen M. Bifano B &B Ltd

2 598 O'Neill Melanie Davis Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
3 549 |Boss Lauren Henophy Lauren Henophy

4 575 |Papageno Sheila Kelley Alexa Harris

1822 - Pre-Adult Hunter US

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 517 Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector Jacquelyn Spector
2 575 Papageno Sheila Kelley Alexa Harris

3 549 Boss Lauren Henophy Lauren Henophy
4 598 O'Neill Melanie Davis Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
5 593 |Roma Dr. Ellen M. Bifano B & B Ltd

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 540 |RTS Piano Player Lydia Maskell Jerry Dean

2 534 Cosmopolitan Zoe Marr Zoe Marr

3 519 |Kopperkhromatik Emma Van Dyne Anna Loughran
4 545 |InStyle Emily Gray Emily Gray

5 600 Sweet Dreams Oksana Fett Oksana Fett



6 578 |Watch Me Cruzin Georgia K. Spatorico  Jennifer Duncan
7 616 | Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer  Serena Morse
8 536 Navigator Reagan Emerson Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
9 579 |Upon A Star Kerry Marble Jennifer Duncan
10 565 |Dancers Sonata Megan Gates Catherine Lowe
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 514 Vedo Kelsey L. Pitcher Kelsey L. Pitcher
Stoneleigh Burnham
2 572 | Mighty Mouse KACEY Jervis School
KACEY Jervis
513 Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski Kathleen Krazinski
559 |Royal Souvenir Samantha Page Catrine T. Golia
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 513 Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski Kathleen Krazinski
2 559 |Royal Souvenir Samantha Page Catrine T. Golia
Stoneleigh Burnham
3 572 |Mighty Mouse KACEY Jervis School
KACEY Jervis
4 514 |Vedo Kelsey L. Pitcher Kelsey L. Pitcher
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 513 Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski Kathleen Krazinski
2 559 |Royal Souvenir Samantha Page Catrine T. Golia
3 514 |Vedo Kelsey L. Pitcher Kelsey L. Pitcher
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 559 Royal Souvenir Samantha Page Catrine T. Golia
2 513 Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski Kathleen Krazinski

3 514 |Vedo Kelsey L. Pitcher Kelsey L. Pitcher



R s

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 513 Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski Kathleen Krazinski

2 559 Royal Souvenir Samantha Page Catrine T. Golia
Stoneleigh Burnham

3 572 Mighty Mouse KACEY Jervis School
KACEY Jervis

1873 - $500 Pony Hunter Classic

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 628 |El Nino Claudia Freeman Doris J. Leventhal

Poinies and Palms show
Stables

Sophia Calamari

2 606 'Woodland's Talulah Sophia Calamari

626 |[Empire's Paris
627 Power Trip
530 |Hillcrest Blue Cwilt

754 - Pony Hunter Model

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

Sophia Calamari
Jordan Crivella Sophia Calamari

Jordan Crivella Eliza Gurney

Poinies and Palms show

1 606 'Woodland's Talulah Sophia Calamari Stables

2 626 Empire's Paris Sophia Calamari Sophia Calamari
3 627 Power Trip Jordan Crivella Sophia Calamari
4 530 |Hillcrest Blue Cwilt Jordan Crivella Eliza Gurney

5 628 |EINino Claudia Freeman Doris J. Leventhal

755 - Pony Hunter US

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
Poinies and Palms show

1 606 'Woodland's Talulah Sophia Calamari Stables

2 627 |Power Trip Jordan Crivella Sophia Calamari
3 628 El Nino Claudia Freeman Doris J. Leventhal
4 530 |Hillcrest Blue Cwilt Jordan Crivella Eliza Gurney

5 626 |[Empire's Paris Sophia Calamari Sophia Calamari



756 - Pony Hunter Conforamtion

Place Entry Horse

1

g A wWDN

606

628
626
627
530

Woodland's Talulah

El Nino

Empire's Paris
Power Trip
Hillcrest Blue Cwilt

Rider
Sophia Calamari

Claudia Freeman
Sophia Calamari
Jordan Crivella
Jordan Crivella

Owners

Poinies and Palms show
Stables

Doris J. Leventhal
Sophia Calamari
Sophia Calamari
Eliza Gurney

757 - Pony Hunter Handy

Place Entry Horse

1

2

627

606

628
626
530

Power Trip
Woodland's Talulah

El Nino
Empire's Paris
Hillcrest Blue Cwilt

Rider
Jordan Crivella

Sophia Calamari

Claudia Freeman
Sophia Calamari
Jordan Crivella

Owners
Sophia Calamari

Poinies and Palms show
Stables

Doris J. Leventhal
Sophia Calamari
Eliza Gurney

758 - Pony Hunter

Place Entry Horse

1
2

3

4

626
628

606

530
627

Empire's Paris
El Nino

Woodland's Talulah

Hillcrest Blue Cwilt
Power Trip

Rider
Sophia Calamari
Claudia Freeman

Sophia Calamari

Jordan Crivella
Jordan Crivella

Owners
Sophia Calamari
Doris J. Leventhal

Poinies and Palms show
Stables

Eliza Gurney
Sophia Calamari

759 - Pony Hunter

Place Entry Horse

1
2

3

628
626

606

627

El Nino
Empire's Paris

Woodland's Talulah

Power Trip

Rider
Claudia Freeman
Sophia Calamari

Sophia Calamari

Jordan Crivella

Owners
Doris J. Leventhal
Sophia Calamari

Poinies and Palms show
Stables

Sophia Calamari



5 530 Hillcrest Blue Cwilt Jordan Crivella Eliza Gurney

1875 - $500 NAL Adult Amateur Hunter Classic

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 559 Royal Souvenir Samantha Page Catrine T. Golia

2 513 Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski Kathleen Krazinski
3 514 Vedo Kelsey L. Pitcher Kelsey L. Pitcher
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 528 |The Other Brother Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
2 527 Gianni Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
3 532 |Cup A Joe Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 528 The Other Brother Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
2 527 |Gianni Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
3 532 Cup A Joe Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson
1953 - Amateur-Owner Hunter 3'3"/ 3'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 528 The Other Brother Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
2 527 |Gianni Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
3 532 Cup A Joe Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson
1954 - Amateur-Owner Hunter 3'3"/3'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 528 |The Other Brother Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
2 527 Gianni Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
3 532 |Cup A Joe Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 527 |Gianni Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman



2 528 |The Other Brother Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman

3 532 Cup A Joe Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 528 | The Other Brother Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman

2 527 Gianni Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
3 507 |Lawando Claudia Freeman :y(l) ?Jrr::jsa\/tiig(reLCollege
4 521 Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC
5 532 Cup A Joe Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson

6 529 |Namesake Ava Gurney Ava Gurney

7 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin Alexandra Griffin
8 586 |Brada Deanna Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 530 |Hillcrest Blue Cwilt Eliza Gurney Eliza Gurney

2 581 |Winsome Hearts Kaylee Sullivan Kaylee Sullivan

3 596 Top Drawer Il Abigal Minturn Sennett Parcell LLC
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 530 |Hillcrest Blue Cwilt Eliza Gurney Eliza Gurney

2 581 Winsome Hearts Kaylee Sullivan Kaylee Sullivan

3 596 |Top Drawer I Abigal Minturn Sennett Parcell LLC
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 530 |Hillcrest Blue Cwilt Eliza Gurney Eliza Gurney

2 581 Winsome Hearts Kaylee Sullivan Kaylee Sullivan
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 530 |Hillcrest Blue Cwilt Eliza Gurney Eliza Gurney



581 Winsome Hearts Kaylee Sullivan Kaylee Sullivan

573 Terian's What A Fox Molly Walsh Annie Walsh
596 Top Drawer Il Abigal Minturn Sennett Parcell LLC
5 604 |G.l. Joe Annie Weiss Annie Welss

Kacy Gardiner

1833 - Short Stirrup Equitation 18"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 581 |Winsome Hearts Kaylee Sullivan Kaylee Sullivan
2 604 (G.I Joe Annie Weiss Annie Weiss

Kacy Gardiner

780 - Pre-Green Hunter 3/3'3"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 516 |Big Easy Debra M. Derleth Cassidy M. Parrinello
2 513 Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski Kathleen Krazinski

3 574 |Winsome Van Nuland  Alexa Harris Grace Walsh

4 579 |Upon A Star Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

5 607 Dads Little Rascal Nicole Cortes Nicole Cortes

6 612 Little Peppy Fox Dakota DeCuffa Dakota DeCuffa

7 578 |Watch Me Cruzin Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 574 'Winsome Van Nuland  Alexa Harris Grace Walsh

2 607 Dads Little Rascal Nicole Cortes Nicole Cortes

3 612 Little Peppy Fox Dakota DeCuffa Dakota DeCuffa

4 578 |Watch Me Cruzin Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

5 516 Big Easy Debra M. Derleth Cassidy M. Parrinello
6 579 Upon A Star Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

7 513 |Martini Time Kathleen Krazinski Kathleen Krazinski

781 - Pre-Green Hunter 3/33"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners



1 516 Big Easy Debra M. Derleth Cassidy M. Parrinello
2 578 Watch Me Cruzin Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

3 574 Winsome Van Nuland  Alexa Harris Grace Walsh

4 607 |Dads Little Rascal Nicole Cortes Nicole Cortes

5 513 |Martini Time Sarah A. Barge Kathleen Krazinski
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 574 Winsome Van Nuland  Alexa Harris Grace Walsh

2 579 Upon A Star Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

3 513 Martini Time Sarah A. Barge Kathleen Krazinski

4 516 Big Easy Debra M. Derleth Cassidy M. Parrinello
5 607 |Dads Little Rascal Nicole Cortes Nicole Cortes

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 612 Little Peppy Fox Dakota DeCuffa Dakota DeCuffa

2 516 Big Easy Debra M. Derleth Cassidy M. Parrinello
3 579 |Upon A Star Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

4 574 Winsome Van Nuland  |Alexa Harris Grace Walsh

5 607 |Dads Little Rascal Nicole Cortes Nicole Cortes

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 625 Hat Trick Corryn Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

2 624 | Bingo Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

3 610 Macaroany Pony Alysia Siler Alysia Siler

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 624 |Bingo Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

2 610 |Macaroany Pony Alysia Siler Alysia Siler

3 625 |Hat Trick Corryn Schenkel Wendi Schenkel



774 - Green Schooling Pony Hunter- Combined Conf.

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 625 Hat Trick Corryn Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

2 610 |Macaroany Pony Alysia Siler Alysia Siler

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 610 Macaroany Pony Alysia Siler Alysia Siler

2 625 |Hat Trick Corryn Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

3 624 | Bingo Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 625 Hat Trick Corryn Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

2 624 |Bingo Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
777 - Green Pony Hunter- Combined 2'3"-2'9"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 625 Hat Trick Corryn Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

2 624 |Bingo Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 518 Kiss Me Quick Debra M. Derleth Gina Capone

2 594  |Placido David K. Boley Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
3 580 |Marine Salute Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

4 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC

5 593 |Roma David K. Boley B &B Ltd

6 598 |O'Neill Jeremy O'Neil Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
7 592 |Kingdom Come David K. Boley B &B Ltd

8 575 |Papageno Alexa Harris Alexa Harris

785 - Low Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners



786 - Low Hunter

1 521 Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC

2 594 Placido David K. Boley Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
3 593 Roma David K. Boley B &B Ltd

4 592 |Kingdom Come David K. Boley B &B Ltd

5 580 |Marine Salute Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

6 575 |Papageno Alexa Harris Alexa Harris

7 595 Step 'N Fetch It David K. Boley Dennis Hulse

8 598 |O'Neill Jeremy O'Neil Dr. Ellen M. Bifano

14 Entries

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 594  |Placido David K. Boley Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
2 598 |O'Neill Jeremy O'Neil Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
3 592 |Kingdom Come David K. Boley B &B Ltd

4 574 Winsome Van Nuland  Alexa Harris Grace Walsh

5 580 |Marine Salute Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

6 516 Big Easy Debra M. Derleth Cassidy M. Parrinello
7 513 |Martini Time Sarah A. Barge Kathleen Krazinski

8 593 |Roma David K. Boley B & B Ltd

787 - Low Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 592 |Kingdom Come David K. Boley B &B Ltd

2 521 Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC
3 575 |Papageno Alexa Harris Alexa Harris

4 594 Placido David K. Boley Dr. Ellen M. Bifano
5 563 |Megamark Madison DeRegis Madison DeRegis
6 518 Kiss Me Quick Debra M. Derleth Gina Capone

788 - Low Hunter US

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 595 |Step 'N Fetch It David K. Boley
2 594  |Placido David K. Boley

Dennis Hulse
Dr. Ellen M. Bifano



3
4
5
6

1824 - Baby Green Hunter

518
593
575
607

Kiss Me Quick
Roma

Papageno

Dads Little Rascal

Place Entry Horse

O Nl o O h W N -

554
520
512
517
525
597
546
621

Corridor
Braveheart
Baccarat
Ever Sterling
Pre Game
Mayflower
Pete's Dragon
Belle Sempris

Debra M. Derleth
David K. Boley
Alexa Harris
Nicole Cortes

Rider

Kelly Jones
Gabriella Fournier
Sarah A. Barge
Debra M. Derleth
Amber L. Wilmot
Jeremy O'Neil
Laura C. Donahue
Kaitlyn Spratley

Gina Capone
B & B Ltd
Alexa Harris
Nicole Cortes

Owners

Melissa H. Rowe
Gabriella Fournier
Deborah McGlynn
Jacquelyn Spector
Amber L. Wilmot
Reve" Walsh
Susan Clark

Elise McDaniel

1825 - Baby Green Hunter

Place Entry Horse

O N o O b W N

554
517
520
546
525
621
597
512

Corridor

Ever Sterling
Braveheart
Pete's Dragon
Pre Game
Belle Sempris
Mayflower
Baccarat

Rider

Kelly Jones

Debra M. Derleth
Gabriella Fournier
Laura C. Donahue
Amber L. Wilmot
Kaitlyn Spratley
Jeremy O'Neil
Sarah A. Barge

Owners

Melissa H. Rowe
Jacquelyn Spector
Gabriella Fournier
Susan Clark
Amber L. Wilmot
Elise McDaniel
Reve” Walsh
Deborah McGlynn

1826 - Baby Green Hunter

Place Entry Horse

1

2
3
4

517
512
520
525

Ever Sterling
Baccarat
Braveheart
Pre Game

Rider

Debra M. Derleth
Sarah A. Barge
Gabriella Fournier
Amber L. Wilmot

Owners

Jacquelyn Spector
Deborah McGlynn
Gabriella Fournier
Amber L. Wilmot



5 597
6 621
7 554
8 546

1827 - Baby Green Hunter

Mayflower
Belle Sempris
Corridor
Pete's Dragon

Place Entry Horse

517
512
520
554
525
597
546
621

O Nl o O h W N -

Ever Sterling
Baccarat
Braveheart
Corridor

Pre Game
Mayflower
Pete's Dragon
Belle Sempris

Jeremy O'Neil
Kaitlyn Spratley
Kelly Jones

Laura C. Donahue

Rider

Debra M. Derleth
Sarah A. Barge
Gabriella Fournier
Kelly Jones
Amber L. Wilmot
Jeremy O'Neil
Laura C. Donahue
Kaitlyn Spratley

Reve” Walsh
Elise McDaniel
Melissa H. Rowe
Susan Clark

Owners

Jacquelyn Spector
Deborah McGlynn
Gabriella Fournier
Melissa H. Rowe
Amber L. Wilmot
Reve" Walsh
Susan Clark

Elise McDaniel

1828 - Baby Green Hunter US

Place Entry Horse

517
621
520
546
512
554

o Ol B WO NP

1855 - Childrens/Adult Jumper Table II, Sect 2B 3'6" 1.
Rider

Ever Sterling
Belle Sempris
Braveheart
Pete's Dragon
Baccarat
Corridor

Place Entry Horse

551
584
503
526
599
560

o Ol A WO N

Brooklyn Bluhs
LeCanto

Goes Bump in the Night
Kid Shaleen

Battle Royale

Held Accountable

Rider

Debra M. Derleth
Kaitlyn Spratley
Gabriella Fournier
Laura C. Donahue
Sarah A. Barge
Kelly Jones

Chava M. Bluh
Wendi Schenkel
Megan Shaw

Erin Vieau
Kendra R Duggleby
Samantha Page

Owners

Jacquelyn Spector
Elise McDaniel
Gabriella Fournier
Susan Clark
Deborah McGlynn
Melissa H. Rowe

8 Entries

Owners

Chava M. Bluh

Wendi Schenkel
Gretchen Kaneb
Michael A. Mc Gowan
North Riding
Samantha Page



7 548
8 562

Pastime
Vintage

Julie H. Dettman
Victoria Green

1856 - Childrens/Adult Jumper Table II, Sect 1 3'6" 1.0
Rider

Place Entry Horse

551
576
584
562
560
599
548
613

O Nl o O ) W N -

Brooklyn Bluhs
TomTom

LeCanto

Vintage

Held Accountable
Battle Royale
Pastime

Just a Little Luxury

Chava M. Bluh
Angela Valenti
Wendi Schenkel
Victoria Green

Samantha Page
Kendra R Duggleby
Julie H. Dettman
Dakota DeCuffa

Julie H. Dettman
Leslie Miller

Owners

Chava M. Bluh
Angela Valenti
Wendi Schenkel
Leslie Miller
Samantha Page
North Riding
Julie H. Dettman
Dakota DeCuffa

1956 - Level 1 Hunter 18 Entries

Place Entry Horse

593
517
512
520
S77
519
565
573

o N o O b W N P

1857 - Childrens/Adult Jumper Table II, Sect 2B 3'6" 1.
Rider

Roma

Ever Sterling
Baccarat

Braveheart

Bit O' Honey
Kopperkhromatik
Dancers Sonata
Terian's What A Fox

Place Entry Horse

526
560
599
576
551
508

o Ol A WO N

Kid Shaleen

Held Accountable
Battle Royale
TomTom
Brooklyn Bluhs
Tulsa

Rider

David K. Boley
Debra M. Derleth
Sarah A. Barge
Gabriella Fournier
Audry Grills
Debra M. Derleth
Christie Coleman
Annie Walsh

Erin Vieau

Samantha Page
Kendra R Duggleby
Angela Valenti
Chava M. Bluh
Diana Detwiler

Owners

B & B Ltd
Jacquelyn Spector
Deborah McGlynn
Gabriella Fournier
Tina Medina
Anna Loughran
Catherine Lowe
Annie Walsh

11 Entries

Owners

Michael A. Mc Gowan
Samantha Page

North Riding

Angela Valenti

Chava M. Bluh

Diana Detwiler



7 510 |Canadian Joe Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler

8 584 LeCanto Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 593 Roma David K. Boley B &B Lt

2 565 Dancers Sonata Christie Coleman Catherine Lowe

3 573 Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh Annie Walsh

4 546 |Pete's Dragon Laura C. Donahue Susan Clark

5 615 Top Dog Krista Bowen xia;\ll\elyF;/ri;W Valley
6 520 |Braveheart Gabriella Fournier Gabriella Fournier
7 577 Bit O' Honey Audry Grills Tina Medina

8 525 |Pre Game Amber L. Wilmot Amber L. Wilmot
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 593 Roma David K. Boley B &B Ltd

2 555 |Amadeus B Jessica Polednak Jessica Polednak
3 592 |Kingdom Come David K. Boley B &B Ltd

4 565 |Dancers Sonata Christie Coleman Catherine Lowe

5 519 Kopperkhromatik Debra M. Derleth Anna Loughran

6 517 |Ever Sterling Debra M. Derleth Jacquelyn Spector
7 545 InStyle Laura C. Donahue Emily Gray

8 554  |Corridor Kelly Jones Melissa H. Rowe
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 593 Roma David K. Boley B &B Ltd

2 592 |Kingdom Come David K. Boley B &B Ltd

3 520 |Braveheart Gabriella Fournier Gabriella Fournier
4 519 Kopperkhromatik Debra M. Derleth Anna Loughran

5 525 |Pre Game Amber L. Wilmot Amber L. Wilmot
6 615 |Top Dog Krista Bowen Valley View Valley



View Farm

7 545 InStyle Laura C. Donahue Emily Gray
8 577 Bit O' Honey Audry Grills Tina Medina
1840 - Table Il, Sect 2B 2'9"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 580 Marine Salute Neasa Canaley Jennifer Duncan
2 605 |Solara Debra M. Derleth Debra M. Derleth
3 504 Jailbreak Abbie Savage Abbie Savage
Timothy Savage
539 |Daddy's Paycheck Amber Fury Amber Fury
5 550 |Napoleonic Alexis Tearney Kuhl Alexis Tearney Kuhl
552 Sweet Retreat Lorayne W Hinman Lorayne W Hinman
- : Philip Shirk
7 523 |Madonna Philip Shirk Allen Garner
8 597 |Mayflower Jeremy O'Neil Reve” Walsh
1841 - Table I, Sect 1 2'9" 10 Entries
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 555 |Amadeus B Jessica Polednak Jessica Polednak
2 591 The Bear Jeremy O'Neil Zorana Danis
3 504 Jailbreak Abbie Savage A.bb'e Savage
Timothy Savage
4 602 |LetitRoll Krystal Ozmun IT Only Farm
Susan S. Lowe
5 567 |Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia
6 550 Napoleonic Alexis Tearney Kuhl Alexis Tearney Kuhl
7 605 Solara Casey Williamson Debra M. Derleth
8 539 |Daddy's Paycheck Amber Fury Amber Fury
1842 - Table II, Sect 2C 2'9"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 589 |After Joe Aaron Donnan Charity Donnan
2 587 |Rascal Pick Charity Donnan Charity Donnan

3 588 |Lenny Gibson Donnan Charity Donnan



| N O O &~

622
511
566
539
605

Rocky Day
Patch
Crafty Commuter

Daddy's Paycheck

Solara

Ingrid Donnan

Philip Shirk

Breda A. McCormick
Amber Fury

Casey Williamson

Charity Donnan
Philip Shirk

Breda A. McCormick
Amber Fury

Debra M. Derleth

1843 - Table Il, Sect 2B 3/.95m

Place Entry Horse

1

2

0 N o o1 bW

1844 - Table II, Sect 1 3'/.95m

538

523

567
580
548
591
605
555

Bb SoSassy

Madonna

Down By The Bay

Marine Salute
Pastime

The Bear
Solara
Amadeus B

Place Entry Horse

1
2
3

4

5
6
5
8

1845 - Table I, Sect 2C 3'/.95m

538
589
588

602

580
509
567
587

Bb SoSassy
After Joe
Lenny

Let it Roll

Marine Salute
Ugly Duck

Down By The Bay

Rascal Pick

Place Entry Horse

1
2

538
622

Bb SoSassy
Rocky Day

Rider
Jordyn Elliot

Philip Shirk

Alexis Imburgia
Neasa Canaley
Julie H. Dettman
Jeremy O'Neil
Casey Williamson
Jessica Polednak

Rider

Jordyn Elliot
Aaron Donnan
Gibson Donnan

Krystal Ozmun

Neasa Canaley
Diana Detwiler
Alexis Imburgia
Charity Donnan

Rider
Jordyn Elliot
Ingrid Donnan

Owners
Jerry Dean

Philip Shirk
Allen Garner

Alexis Imburgia
Jennifer Duncan
Julie H. Dettman
Zorana Danis
Debra M. Derleth
Jessica Polednak

16 Entries

Owners

Jerry Dean
Charity Donnan
Charity Donnan

If Only Farm
Susan S. Lowe

Jennifer Duncan
Diana Detwiler

Alexis Imburgia
Charity Donnan

Owners
Jerry Dean
Charity Donnan



1846 - Table I, Sect 2B 3'3" 1.00m
Place Entry Horse

1
2

1847 - Table I, Sect 1 3'3" 1.00m
Place Entry Horse

1

o WD

1848 - Table II, Sect 2C 3'3" 1.00m

587
580

504

566
561
550

542
509

580
509
585
542
562

Rascal Pick
Marine Salute

Jailbreak

Crafty Commuter
Arabella
Napoleonic

Co Pilot
Ugly Duck

Marine Salute
Ugly Duck
Guiness

Co Pilot
Vintage

Place Entry Horse

0O N O OB~ W N

1849 - Table I, Sect 2B 3'6" 1.05m
Place Entry Horse

526
585
562
542
580
589
584
509

Kid Shaleen
Guiness
Vintage

Co Pilot
Marine Salute
After Joe
LeCanto
Ugly Duck

Charity Donnan
Neasa Canaley

Abbie Savage

Breda A. McCormick
Alexandra Griffin

Alexis Tearney Kuhl

Rider
Jerry Dean
Diana Detwiler

Rider

Neasa Canaley
Diana Detwiler
Jerry Dean
Jerry Dean
Victoria Green

Rider

Erin Vieau
Jerry Dean
Victoria Green
Jerry Dean
Neasa Canaley
Aaron Donnan
Wendi Schenkel
Diana Detwiler

Rider

Charity Donnan
Jennifer Duncan

Abbie Savage
Timothy Savage

Breda A. McCormick
Alexandra Griffin
Alexis Tearney Kuhl

4 Entries

Owners

Jerry Dean

Diana Detwiler

6 Entries
Owners
Jennifer Duncan
Diana Detwiler
Deanna Schenkel
Jerry Dean
Leslie Miller

9 Entries
Owners
Michael A. Mc Gowan
Deanna Schenkel
Leslie Miller
Jerry Dean
Jennifer Duncan
Charity Donnan
Wendi Schenkel
Diana Detwiler

Owners



1 551 |Brooklyn Bluhs Chava M. Bluh Chava M. Bluh

2 584 |LeCanto Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
3 508 Tulsa Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler
4 562 Vintage Victoria Green Leslie Miller

5 542 Co Pilot Jerry Dean Jerry Dean

6 526 Kid Shaleen Erin Vieau Michael A. Mc Gowan
7 599 Battle Royale Kendra R Duggleby North Riding

1850 - Table Il, Sect 1 3'6" 1.05m
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 510 Canadian Joe Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler

2 584 |LeCanto Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel

3 585 Guiness Jerry Dean Deanna Schenkel

4 551 |Brooklyn Bluhs Chava M. Bluh Chava M. Bluh

5 599 |Battle Royale Kendra R Duggleby North Riding

6 508 |Tulsa Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler

7 576 TomTom Angela Valenti Angela Valenti

8 562 |Vintage Victoria Green Leslie Miller

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 510 Canadian Joe Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler

1853 - Table Il, Sect 2C 3'9"-4/1.15m-1.25m
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 510 |Canadian Joe Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler

1870 - $1500 NAL Childrens/Adult Am Jumper Classic .
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 508 [Tulsa Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler

2 510 |Canadian Joe Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler

3 551 Brooklyn Bluhs Chava M. Bluh Chava M. Bluh

4 599 |Battle Royale Kendra R Duggleby North Riding



5 526 Kid Shaleen Erin Vieau Michael A. Mc Gowan
6 560 |Held Accountable Samantha Page Samantha Page

7 584 |LeCanto Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
8 588 |Lenny Gibson Donnan Charity Donnan
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 576 TomTom Angela Valenti Angela Valenti

2 589 After Joe Aaron Donnan Charity Donnan
3 560 Held Accountable Samantha Page Samantha Page

4 562 Vintage Victoria Green Leslie Miller

5 542 Co Pilot Jerry Dean Jerry Dean

6 548 |Pastime Julie H. Dettman Julie H. Dettman
7 588 Lenny Gibson Donnan Charity Donnan
8 567 |Down By The Bay Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia
9 585 Guiness Jerry Dean Deanna Schenkel
10 587 |Rascal Pick Charity Donnan Charity Donnan
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 573 |Terian's What A Fox Annie Walsh Annie Walsh

2 611 Author Murrie Alexa Harris Shelia Kelley

3 545 |InStyle Laura C. Donahue Emily Gray

4 520 Braveheart Gabriella Fournier Gabriella Fournier
5 519 |Kopperkhromatik Debra M. Derleth Anna Loughran
6 577 Bit O' Honey Audry Grills Tina Medina

7 620 Bella Vita Briana Phelps Briana Phelps

8 601 Promise Kept Lacey Fahs Susan S. Lowe
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 528 The Other Brother Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman

2 529 |Namesake Ava Gurney Ava Gurney



3 532 Cup A Joe Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson
4 521 |Cinderella Man Gabriella Fournier GDF Equine LLC
5 561 |Arabella Alexandra Griffin Alexandra Griffin
6 501 |Just One More Katharine T. Danielson |Alexis Tearney Kuhl
7 514 Vedo Kelsey L. Pitcher Kelsey L. Pitcher
8 527 Gianni Jennifer Dahlman Jennifer Dahlman
9 599 Battle Royale Kendra R Duggleby North Riding
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 508 |Tulsa Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler

2 576 TomTom Angela Valenti Angela Valenti

3 584 |LeCanto Wendi Schenkel Wendi Schenkel
4 551 Brooklyn Bluhs Chava M. Bluh Chava M. Bluh

5 599 |Battle Royale Kendra R Duggleby North Riding

6 503 CNS;);ﬁtBump in the Megan Shaw Gretchen Kaneb

7 568 Walk The Line Kathryn Stocks Kathryn Stocks

8 556 |Lexington | Stacy Mikuszewski Stacy Mikuszewski
9 585 |Guiness Deanna Schenkel Deanna Schenkel
10 510 |Canadian Joe Diana Detwiler Diana Detwiler
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 531 Small But Mighty Curran McGowan North Riding

2 547 |Sir Walter Molly Gifford Molly Gifford

3 601 Promise Kept Lacey Fahs Susan S. Lowe

4 623 |Wind Song Mackenzie Spratley Kaitlyn Spratley
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